Official Nebraska Government Website

Nebraska Department of Agriculture

(http://www.nda.nebraska.gov/)

All Reports Are Due on the Final Day of the Month Following the Current Reported Month
Note: 1.5% late fee per month until paid

User ID
Firm Name
Address

Is the above address correct?

|:| Yes |:| No

Dairy Report for Month & Year:

I:' Dairy Report Fees Not Applicable.
|:| Yes, I'm reporting zero for the listed month.

CWT Rate Fees Due

Grade A x0.10 $

0.00
Degraded Grade A x0.10 $

0.00
Manufacturing x0.10 $

0.00
Total Fees Due $ 0.00

Milk Inspection Fees

D Milk Inspection Fees Not Applicable.

I:l Yes, I'm reporting zero for the listed month.



Lbs. of raw milk purchased from NE producers

Lbs. of milk processed at your plant

Components of milk processed

Total Fees Due

Grand Total

Email

D4

Policy/Procedure questions: 402-471-6819 / 800-831-0550 or agr.commodityfees@nebraska.gov

(mailto:agr.commodityfees@nebraska.gov)

CWT

Central Fee Collection
PO Box 94668
Lincoln, NE 68509-4668
Phone: 800-831-0550

Nebraska.gov
Contact Us: Support (http://www.nebraska.gov/contact-us.html)
3.0.9

$0.00

Rate Fees Due

x0.0128 $
0.00
x0.0006 $
0

x0.0064 $
0.00

$0.00

Security, Accessibility, and Privacy Policies (http://www.nebraska.gov/policies.html)
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